SHRI SANTRAM
TAPOVAN VIDYAPITH

UNDER THE AEGIS OF SHRI SANTRAM KELAVANI MANDAL
SHRI SANTRAM SAMADHI STHAN, NADIAD

SHRI SANTRAM VIDYASHALA CAMPUS, V.K.V. ROAD
NADIAD - 387001, DIST.: KHEDA, GUJARAT
© +91 70465 00627 & contact2sstv@gmail.com

SHRI TAPOVAN KIDS
Nursery, Junior and Senior = Monday to Friday
09:00 am to 12:30 pm

SHRI TAPOVAN VIDHYPITH
Grade 1to 5 Monday to Saturday

08:00 am to 01:30 pm

School Bell Timing

Time Period
8:00 am to 8:15 am Assembly
8:15 am to 8:50 am 1
8:50 am to 9:25 am 2
9:25 am to 10:00 am 3
10:00 am to 10:35 am 4
10:35am to 11:05 am Break
11:05 am to 11:40 am 5
11:40 am to 12:15 pm 6
12:15 pm to 12:50 pm 7
12:50 pm to 1:25 pm 8
1:25 pm to 1:30 pm CT
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Month

June

July
August

October

November

December

January

February

March

April

September

Date

09.06.2025
27.06.2025
28.06.2025

26.07.2025

09.08.2025
15.08.2025
16.08.2025
27.08.2025
30.08.2025

27.09.2025

02.10.2025
25.10.2025

29.11.2025

25.12.2025
27.12.2025

14.01.2026
15.01.2026
31.01.2026

02.02.2026
15.02.2026
21.02.2026

04.03.2026
26.03.2026
28.03.2026

03.04.2026
14.04.2026
25.04.2026

D\
Monday
Friday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Friday
Saturday
Wednesday
Saturday
Saturday
Thursday

Saturday

17.10.2025 to 05.11.2025 Diwali Vacation

Saturday

Thursday
Saturday

Wednesday
Thursday
Saturday

Monday
Sunday
Saturday

Wednesday
Friday
Saturday
Friday
Friday
Saturday

SHRI SANTRAM
TAPOVAN VIDYAPITH

School Holiday Year- 2025/26

Event /Festival

Summer vacation ends (Students)
Rathyatra

Last working Sat.

Last working Sat.
Rakshabandhan

Independence Day
Janmashtami

Ganesh Chaturthi

Last working Sat.

Last working Sat.

Gandhi Jayanti and Dusshera
Last working Sat.

Last working Sat.

Christmas

Last working Sat.
MakarSankaranti
MakarSankaranti
Last working Sat.
Nadiad Mela
Mahashivratri
Last working Sat.
Dhuleti
Ramnavami

Last working Sat.
Good Friday
Ambedkar Jayanti

Last working Sat.
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SHRI SANTRAM
TAPOVAN VIDYAPITH

School Celebration Year- 2025/26

Month Date Day Event /Festival
June 14.06.2025 Saturday Investiture Ceremony
21.06.2025 Saturday International Yoga Day
26.06.2025 Thursday Rathyatra
July 10.07.2025 Thursday Guru Purnima
August 08.08.2025 Friday Rakshabandhan
14.08.2025 Thursday Janmashtami
26.08.2025 Tuesday Ganesh Chaturthi
September  05.09.2025 Friday Teacher's Day
13.09.2025 Saturday Hindi Day
26.09.2025 Friday Navratri Celebration
October 16.10.2025 Thursday Diwali Celebration
November 14.11.2025 Friday Children’'s Day
January 10.01.2026 Saturday World Hindi Day
13.01.2026 Tuesday Kite flying/Sports Day
26.01.2025 Monday Republic Day
February 28.02.2026 Saturday Annual Function(Tentative)*
March 04.03.2026 Wednesday Holi Celebration

Examination Dates (2025-26)

=W N e

. Examination Dates

PA-1 (30 Marks) 01/08/2025 (Friday) To 08/08/2025 (Friday)

SA-1 (50+20=70) 09/10/2025 (Thursday) To 16/10/2025 (Thursday)
PA-2 (30 Marks) 17/12/2025 (Wednesday) To 24/12/2025 (Wednesday)
SA-2 (50+20=70) 10/04/2026 (Friday) To 18/04/2026 (Friday)
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SHRI SANTRAM
TAPOVAN VIDYAPITH

Parent Teacher Meeting (PTM) Dates (2025-26)

PTM + PARENT WORKSHOP

APRIL PTM-1V

23-08-2025 Saturday PTM-I
08-11-2025 Saturday PTM-II
24-01-2025 Saturday PTM-III

*Note : New Academic Year [ 2025-26] will start from 9th June 2025.

First Term :  9thJune 2025 to 16th October 2025

Diwali Vacation :  17th October 2025 to 5th November 2025
Second Term : 6th November 2025 to SA-2 Last Paper
Summer Vacation : SA-2 Last Paper (Tentative)* to 10th June 2026
(Tentative)*

(*Subject Change to change)

[GYAN, SATYA, KARMA, DHARMA]
HOUSE COMPETITION

MONTH DATE DAY

July 19/07/2025 SATURDAY
AUGUST 02/08/2025 SATURDAY
SEPTEMBER 20/09/2025 SATURDAY
OCTOBER  04/10/2025 SATURDAY
NOVEMBER 22/11/2025 SATURDAY
DECEMBER 13/12/2025 SATURDAY
JANUARY  17/01/2026 SATURDAY

COMPETITION

SHLOKA RECITATION
SPEECH/ELOCUTION
HANDWRITING COMPETITION
KHO-KHO

SACK RACE

POSTER MAKING

MISS MATCH

GRADE

1TOS5
1TOS5
1TOS5
1TOS5
1TOS5
1TOS5
1TOS5
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