

# **SHRI SANTRAM** TAPOVAN VIDYAPITH

UNDER THE AEGIS OF SHRI SANTRAM KELAVANI MANDAL SHRI SANTRAM SAMADHI STHAN, NADIAD

SHRI SANTRAM VIDYASHALA CAMPUS, V.K.V. ROAD NADIAD - 387001, DIST.: KHEDA, GUJARAT © +91 70465 00627 contact2sstv@gmail.com

### SHRI TAPOVAN KIDS

Nursery, Junior and Senior Monday to Friday

09:00 am to 12:30 pm

### SHRI TAPOVAN VIDHYPITH

Grade 1 to 5

**Monday to Saturday** 

08:00 am to 01:30 pm

School Bell Timing			
Time	Period		
8:00 am to 8:15 am	Assembly		
8:15 am to 8:50 am	1		
8:50 am to 9:25 am	2		
9:25 am to 10:00 am	3		
10:00 am to 10:35 am	4		
10:35 am to 11:05 am	Break		
11:05 am to 11:40 am	5		
11:40 am to 12:15 pm	6 7		
12:15 pm to 12:50 pm			
12:50 pm to 1:25 pm	8		
1:25 pm to 1:30 pm	СТ		



# School Holiday Year- 2025/26

Month	Date	Day	Event /Festival	
June	09.06.2025	Monday	Summer vacation ends (Students)	
	27.06.2025	Friday	Rathyatra	
	28.06.2025	Saturday	Last working Sat.	
July	26.07.2025	Saturday	Last working Sat.	
August	09.08.2025	Saturday	Rakshabandhan	
	15.08.2025	Friday	Independence Day	
	16.08.2025	Saturday	Janmashtami	
	27.08.2025	Wednesday	Ganesh Chaturthi	
	30.08.2025	Saturday	Last working Sat.	
September	27.09.2025	Saturday	Last working Sat.	
October	02.10.2025	Thursday	Gandhi Jayanti and Dusshera	
	25.10.2025	Saturday	Last working Sat.	
1'	7.10.2025 to	05.11.202	25 Diwali Vacation	
November	29.11.2025	Saturday	Last working Sat.	
December	25.12.2025	Thursday	Christmas	
	27.12.2025	Saturday	Last working Sat.	
January	nuary 14.01.2026 Wednes		MakarSankaranti	
	<b>15.01.2026</b> Thurso		MakarSankaranti	
	31.01.2026	Saturday	Last working Sat.	
February	oruary 02.02.2026 Monday		Nadiad Mela	
	15.02.2026	Sunday	Mahashivratri	
	21.02.2026	Saturday	Last working Sat.	
March	04.03.2026	Wednesday	Dhuleti	
	26.03.2026	Friday	Ramnavami	
	28.03.2026	Saturday	Last working Sat.	
April	03.04.2026	Friday	Good Friday	
	14.04.2026	Friday	Ambedkar Jayanti	
	25.04.2026	Saturday	Last working Sat.	

# **School Celebration Year- 2025/26**

Month	Date	Day	<b>Event /Festival</b>
June	14.06.2025	Saturday	Investiture Ceremony
	21.06.2025	Saturday	International Yoga Day
	26.06.2025	Thursday	Rathyatra
July	10.07.2025	Thursday	Guru Purnima
August	08.08.2025	Friday	Rakshabandhan
	14.08.2025	Thursday	Janmashtami
	26.08.2025	Tuesday	Ganesh Chaturthi
September	05.09.2025	Friday	Teacher's Day
	13.09.2025	Saturday	Hindi Day
	26.09.2025	Friday	Navratri Celebration
October	16.10.2025	Thursday	Diwali Celebration
November	14.11.2025	Friday	Children's Day
January	10.01.2026	Saturday	World Hindi Day
	13.01.2026	Tuesday	Kite flying/Sports Day
	26.01.2025	Monday	Republic Day
February	28.02.2026	Saturday	Annual Function(Tentative)*
March	04.03.2026	Wednesday	Holi Celebration

# **Examination Dates (2025-26)**

No.	Examination	Dates
1	PA-1 (30 Marks)	01/08/2025 (Friday) To 08/08/2025 (Friday)
2	SA-1 (50+20=70)	09/10/2025 (Thursday) To 16/10/2025 (Thursday)
3	PA-2 (30 Marks)	17/12/2025 (Wednesday) To 24/12/2025 (Wednesday)
4	SA-2 (50+20=70)	10/04/2026 (Friday) To 18/04/2026 (Friday)

## Parent Teacher Meeting (PTM) Dates (2025-26)

# PTM + PARENT WORKSHOP 23-08-2025 Saturday PTM-I 08-11-2025 Saturday PTM-II 24-01-2025 Saturday PTM-III APRIL PTM-IV

\*Note: New Academic Year [ 2025-26] will start from 9th June 2025.

First Term : 9th June 2025 to 16th October 2025

**Diwali Vacation**: 17th October 2025 to 5th November 2025

**Second Term** : 6th November 2025 to SA-2 Last Paper

**Summer Vacation**: SA-2 Last Paper (Tentative)\* to 10th June 2026

(Tentative)\*

(\*Subject Change to change)

## [GYAN, SATYA, KARMA, DHARMA] HOUSE COMPETITION

MONTH	DATE	DAY	COMPETITION	GRADE
July	19/07/2025	SATURDAY	SHLOKA RECITATION	1 TO 5
AUGUST	02/08/2025	SATURDAY	SPEECH/ELOCUTION	1 TO 5
SEPTEMBER	20/09/2025	SATURDAY	HANDWRITING COMPETITION	1 TO 5
OCTOBER	04/10/2025	SATURDAY	КНО-КНО	1 TO 5
NOVEMBER	22/11/2025	SATURDAY	SACK RACE	1 TO 5
DECEMBER	13/12/2025	SATURDAY	POSTER MAKING	1 TO 5
JANUARY	17/01/2026	SATURDAY	MISS MATCH	1 TO 5